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Dated 22nd  May, 2023 

 

MBBS Supplementary Examinations Revised Schedule, June, 2023 

Date Day 
Final Prof Part-2 

(Subject & Paper) 
Final Prof Part-1 

(Subject & Paper) 
Second Prof. 

(Subject & Paper) 

06.06.2023 Tuesday General Medicine – 1st  Community Medicine – 1st Pathology – 1st  

07.06.2023 Wednesday General Medicine – 2nd  Community Medicine – 2nd Pathology – 2nd  

09.06.2023 Friday General Surgery – 1st  - Microbiology – 1st   

10.06.2023 Saturday General Surgery – 2nd  E.N.T. – A + B Microbiology – 2nd  

12.06.2023 Monday Obst. & Gynae – 1st  Ophthalmology – A + B Pharmacology – 1st  

13.06.2023 Tuesday Obst. & Gynae – 2nd  - Pharmacology – 2nd  

15.06.2023 Thursday Paediatrics – A + B Forensic Medicine – A + B 
Forensic Medicine 
(for old curriculum) 

 

Venue for Theory Examination : Examination Hall, Medical College.  
Time for Theory Examination : 10.00am to 01.00pm 
Venue for Practical Examination : Concerned Department 
Practical Examination : Within 15 days of theory Examination 
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Dated: 16 September, 2023 
 

MBBS Final Professinal Part-2 Examination, March, 2024 
 
Theory Examination Dates (Tentative): 

Date Day Subject Paper 

28.02.2024 Wednesday Paediatrics A + B 

01.03.2024 Friday General Medicine First 

02.03.2024 Saturday General Medicine Second 

04.03.2024 Monday General Surgery First 

05.03.2024 Tuesday General Surgery Second 

07.03.2024 Thursday Obst. & Gynae First 

09.03.2024 Saturday Obst. & Gynae Second 
 

Practical Examination Dates (Tentative): 

Date Day 
SUBJECT 

Medicine Surgery Obst & Gynae Paediatrics 

18.03.2024 Monday A B C D 

19.03.2024 Tuesday D A B C 

20.03.2024 Wednesday C D A B 

21.03.2024 Thursday B C D A 
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fnukad 17 tuojh] 2024 

fo'ofo|ky; ds dk;kZy; vkns'k la[;k 4630@;wih;w,e,l@lk0iz'kk0¼02½@2023&24 

fnukad 17-01-2024 }kjk fnukad 22-01-2024 ¼lkseokj½ dks lkoZtfud vodk'k ?kksf"kr fd;k x;k gSA 

mDr ds n`f"Vxr fnukad 22-01-2024 dks ,e0ch0ch0,l0 Nk=@Nk=kvksa dh leLr d{kk,a ,oa 

ijh{kk,a fLFkfxr jgsaxhA 'kS{kf.kd dSysUMj ds vuqlkj fnukad 22-01-2024 dks izLrkfor 

,e0ch0ch0,l0 ijh{kkvksa ds dk;Zdze dks fuEukuqlkj la'kksf/kr fd;k tkrk gS& 

1- ,e0ch0ch0,l0 cSp&2020 ds Nk=@Nk=kvksa dh Pre-University Examination, January, 2024 

dh iz;ksxkRed ijh{kk,a fnukad 22-01-2024 ds LFkku ij fnukad 27-01-2024 dks lEiUu 

gksaxhA vU; frfFk;kWa iwoZ fu/kkZfjr dk;Zdze ds vuqlkj gh jgsaxhA 

2- ,e0ch0ch0,l0 cSp&2023 ds Nk=@Nk=kvksa gsrq fnukad 22-01-2024 ls izLrkfor Internal 

Assessment-1, January, 2024 dk vk;kstu fuEukuqlkj la'kksf/kr dk;Zdze ds vuqlkj fd;k 

tk;sxk&  

Internal Assessment-1, January, 2024 

Theory (02.00pm to 05.00pm) in E.H.  Practical (10am onwards) Venue: Concerned Department 

Date & Day Subject  Date & Day Anatomy Physiology Biochemistry 

23.01.2024 Tuesday Anatomy  29.01.2024 Monday A B C 

24.01.2024 Wednesday Physiology  30.01.2024 Tuesday C A B 

25.01.2024 Thursday Biochemistry  31.01.2024 Wednesday B C A 

   Batch : A - 01 to 67, Batch : B - 68 to 133, Batch : C - 134 to end 

 


